PROPOSAL:	Job # 10-2501 TME & 10:00 A.M.		Oscar Renda Contracing, Inc. 608 Henrietta Creek Road Roanoke, TX 76262		S.J. Louis Construction of Texas Ltd. 8662 Lorene #200 San Antonio, TX 78216		Phychygurs, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd San Amonio, TX 78251		BRH Garver Construction, L.P. 7600 S, Santa Fe, Bldg, A-1 East Houston, TX 77061		Morgan Contracting, Inc. 5301 Kyler Avenue North, Suite 202 Albertville, MN 55301	Don Kelly Construction, Inc. 2150 Analysis Dr Bozeman, MT 59718		Texas Sterling Construction, Co. 2819 Woodstiffe #203 San Antonio, TX 78232		Sundt Construction, Inc. 911 Central Parkway North, Suite 375 San Antonio, TX 78232		Ledcor CMI IN 2538 E. University Dr Ste 100 Phoemx, AZ 95034		E.P. Brady Ltd. 344 Persimmon Houston, TX 77093	
Item Estimate No. Qty	Unit of Issue Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Uni	t Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1 1	LS Erosion & Sedimentation Control	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$61,400.00	\$61,400.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00
2 35,169 3 282,930	LF Trench Excavation Protection SY Revegetation	\$1.00 \$0.25	\$35,169.00 \$70,732.50	\$0.01 \$0.25	\$351.69 \$70.732.50	\$10.00 \$0.70	\$351,690.00 \$198.051.00	\$1.00 \$0.36	\$35,169.00 \$101.854.80	\$2.00 \$0.60	\$70,338.00 \$169.758.00	\$1.00	\$35,169.00 \$141.465.00	\$1.00 \$0.50	\$35,169.00 \$141.465.00	\$2.00 \$0.30	\$70,338.00 \$84.879.00	\$16.00 \$0.75	\$562,704.00 \$212,197.50	\$1.00 \$0.75	\$35,169.00 \$212,197.50
4 6,136 5 25,156	LF 2 ~ 66" FRP (all depths) LF 96" FRP (all depths)	\$330.00 \$460.00	\$2,024,880.00 \$11,571,760.00	\$339.00 \$476.00	\$2,080,104.00 \$11,974,256.00	\$300.00 \$478.00	\$1,840,800.00 \$12,024,568.00	\$320.00 \$527.00	\$1,963,520.00 \$13,257,212.00	\$317.00 \$475.00	\$1,945,112.00 \$11,949,100.00	\$290.00 \$489.00	\$1,779,440.00 \$12,301,284.00	\$369.00 \$519.00	\$2,264,184.00 \$13,055,964.00	\$330.00 \$539.00	\$2,024,880.00 \$13,559,084.00	\$250.00 \$563.00	\$1,534,000.00 \$14,162,828.00	\$365.00 \$502.00	\$2,239,640.00 \$12,628,312.00
7 4	EA 66" Tee Base MH EA 66" Tee Base MH, Miter	\$9,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$40,000.00	\$18,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$72,000.00 \$72,000.00	\$22,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$88,000.00 \$96,000.00	\$33,000.00 \$33,000.00	\$132,000.00 \$132,000.00	\$16,500.00 \$18,000.00	\$66,000.00 \$72,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$31,000.00	\$120,000.00 \$124,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$32,000.00	\$120,000.00 \$128,000.00	\$33,700.00 \$35,800.00	\$134,800.00 \$143,200.00	\$31,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$124,000.00 \$140,000.00	\$59,000.00 \$59,000.00	\$236,000.00 \$236,000.00
9 14	EA 96" Tee Base MH EA 96" Tee Base MH, Miter EA 96" Tee Base MH (Drop)	\$16,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$32,000.00 \$280,000.00 \$126,000.00	\$26,600.00 \$26,600.00 \$27,750.00	\$53,200.00 \$372,400.00 \$194,250.00	\$27,000.00 \$29,000.00 \$28,000.00	\$54,000.00 \$406,000.00 \$196,000.00	\$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$34,000.00	\$66,000.00 \$462,000.00 \$238,000.00	\$25,500.00 \$22,700.00 \$30,000.00	\$51,000.00 \$317,800.00 \$210,000.00	\$38,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$44,000.00	\$76,000.00 \$560,000.00 \$308,000.00	\$40,000.00 \$42,000.00 \$45,000.00	\$80,000.00 \$588,000.00 \$315,000.00	\$41,700.00 \$51,400.00 \$45,100.00	\$83,400.00 \$719,600.00 \$315,700.00	\$29,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$32,000.00	\$58,000.00 \$490,000.00 \$224,000.00	\$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$64,000.00	\$120,000.00 \$840,000.00 \$448,000.00
11 14	EA 96" Tee Base MH, Miter (Drop) EA 96" Tee Base MH (Drop x2)	\$22,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$308,000.00 \$120,000.00	\$27,750.00 \$27,750.00 \$28,900.00	\$388,500.00 \$144,500.00	\$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$420,000.00 \$120,000.00	\$34,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$476,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$35,500.00	\$490,000.00 \$177,500.00	\$44,000.00 \$46,000.00	\$616,000.00 \$230,000.00	\$45,000.00 \$45,000.00	\$630,000.00 \$235,000.00	\$49,300.00 \$47,300.00	\$690,200.00 \$236,500.00	\$45,000.00 \$33,000.00	\$630,000.00 \$165,000.00	\$64,000.00 \$68,000.00	\$896,000.00 \$340,000.00
13 1	96" Tee Base MH, Miter (Drop), EA W/ 60" FRP Stubout	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,700.00	\$32,700.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$77,900.00	\$77,900.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00
	VF Depth	\$160.00	\$69,920.00	\$160.00	\$69,920.00	\$440.00	\$192,280.00	\$100.00	\$43,700.00	\$450.00	\$196,650.00	\$700.00	\$305,900.00	\$325.00	\$142,025.00	\$479.00	\$209,323.00	\$564.00	\$246,468.00	\$260.00	\$113,620.00
15 20 16 2,315	EA Fence Gate 16' (Type 1) LF Remove and Replace Fencing	\$600.00 \$3.00	\$12,000.00 \$6,945.00	\$1,000.00 \$5.00	\$20,000.00 \$11,575.00	\$2,200.00 \$10.00	\$44,000.00 \$23,150.00	\$1,100.00 \$7.00	\$22,000.00 \$16,205.00	\$1,500.00 \$15.00	\$30,000.00 \$34,725.00	\$1,000.00 \$10.00	\$20,000.00 \$23,150.00	\$2,400.00 \$8.00	\$48,000.00 \$18,520.00	\$1,720.00 \$7.00	\$34,400.00 \$16,205.00	\$900.00 \$23.00	\$18,000.00 \$53,245.00	\$2,450.00 \$11.00	\$49,000.00 \$25,465.00
17 961	Boring or Tunneling (96" DIA. LF FRP) Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel	\$1,300.00	\$1,249,300.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,311,765.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,595,260.00	\$1,472.00	\$1,414,592.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,729,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,633,700.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,422,280.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,537,600.00	\$1,735.00	\$1,667,335.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,345,400.00
18 961	Casing or Tunnel Line Plate (96"	\$300.00	\$288,300.00	\$463.00	\$444,943.00	\$560.00	\$538,160.00	\$580.00	\$557,380.00	\$800.00	\$768,800.00	\$700.00	\$672,700.00	\$698.00	\$670,778.00	\$499.00	\$479,539.00	\$775.00	\$744,775.00	\$670.00	\$643,870.00
19 87 20 1	Casing Installation, Open Cut (96" LF DIA. FRP) LS Transition Structure	\$650.00 \$351,000.00	\$56,550.00 \$351,000.00	\$1,166.00 \$250,000.00	\$101,442.00 \$250,000.00	\$600.00 \$380,000.00	\$52,200.00 \$380,000.00	\$1,481.00 \$341,000.00	\$128,847.00 \$341,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$400,000.00	\$130,500.00 \$400,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$425,000.00	\$130,500.00 \$425,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$300,000.00	\$130,500.00 \$300,000.00	\$1,750.00 \$328,800.00	\$152,250.00 \$328,800.00	\$655.00 \$245,000.00	\$56,985.00 \$245,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$362,000.00	\$104,400.00 \$362,000.00
21 1 22 1	Downstream Siphon Structure No. LS 1 LS Upstream Siphon Structure No. 1	\$287,000.00 \$286,000.00	\$287,000.00 \$286,000.00	\$190,000.00 \$170,000.00	\$190,000.00 \$170,000.00	\$274,000.00 \$240,000.00	\$274,000.00 \$240,000.00	\$209,000.00 \$216,000.00	\$209,000.00 \$216,000.00	\$350,000.00 \$330,000.00	\$350,000.00 \$330,000.00	\$430,000.00 \$430,000.00	\$430,000.00 \$430,000.00	\$250,000.00 \$260,000.00	\$250,000.00 \$260,000.00	\$243,200.00 \$230,300.00	\$243,200.00 \$230,300.00	\$218,000.00 \$210,000.00	\$218,000.00 \$210,000.00	\$336,000.00 \$336,000.00	\$336,000.00 \$336,000.00
23 230	LF 1 LF 1	\$400.00 \$500.00	\$286,000.00 \$92,000.00 \$230,000.00 \$178,000.00	\$170,000.00 \$164.00 \$298.00	\$37,720.00 \$137,080.00	\$200.00	\$46,000.00	\$352.00 \$621.00	\$216,000.00 \$80,960.00 \$285,660.00 \$131,720.00	\$600.00 \$725.00	\$138,000.00	\$150.00	\$34,500.00	\$220,000.00 \$220.00 \$425.00	\$50,600.00 \$195,500.00	\$213.00 \$213.00	\$48,990.00	\$175.00 \$360.00	\$40,250.00	\$440.00 \$605.00	\$336,000.00 \$101,200.00 \$278,300.00
25 3,560	LF 36" HDPE (Air Bypass Pipe)	\$50.00	\$178,000.00	\$109.00	\$388,040.00		\$165,600.00 \$263,440.00	\$37.00	d)	\$25.00	\$89,000.00	\$55.00	\$211,600.00 \$195,800.00	\$75.00	\$267,000.00	\$78.00	\$248,860.00 \$277,680.00	\$80.00	\$284,800.00	\$161.00	\$573,160.00
26 4	EA Air Bypass Manhole (FRP) Remove and Replace Concrete	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	G 00.000,88	\$32,000.00		\$32,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	=	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,200.00	\$60,800.00	\$6,700.00	\$26,800.00	\$18,500.00	\$74,000.00
27 116	SY Channel Remove and Replace Existing	\$50.00	\$5,800.00	\$75.00	\$8,700.00	\$80.00	\$9,280.00	\$137.00	\$15,892.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00	\$55.00	\$6,380.00	\$70.00	\$8,120.00	\$106.00	\$12,296.00	\$84.00	\$9,744.00	\$51.00	\$5,916.00
28 200		\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
29 355	SY Asphalt Pavement Remove and Replace Existing	\$20.00	\$7,100.00	\$40.00	\$14,200.00	\$50.00	\$17,750.00	\$50.00	\$17,750.00	\$50.00	\$17,750.00	\$35.00	\$12,425.00	\$35.00	\$12,425.00	\$65.00	\$23,075.00	\$52.00	\$18,460.00	\$54.00	\$19,170.00
30 661	SY Gravel and Dirt Roads	\$10.00	\$6,610.00	\$10.00	\$6,610.00	\$26.00	\$17,186.00	\$21.00	\$13,881.00	\$20.00	\$13,220.00	\$25.00	\$16,525.00	\$8.00	\$5,288.00	\$11.00	\$7,271.00	\$15.00	\$9,915.00	\$12.50	\$8,262.50
31 370	LF Concrete Cap	\$35.00	\$12,950.00	\$55.00	\$20,350.00	\$110.00	\$40,700.00	\$79.00	\$29,230.00	\$200.00	\$74,000.00	\$75.00	\$27,750.00	\$65.00	\$24,050.00	\$60.00	\$22,200.00	\$69.00	\$25,530.00	\$125.00	\$46,250.00
32 675	LF Concrete Encasement	\$130.00	\$87,750.00	\$170.00	\$114,750.00	\$160.00	\$108,000.00	\$132.00	\$89,100.00	\$240.00	\$162,000.00	\$300.00	\$202,500.00	\$200.00	\$135,000.00	\$225.00	\$151,875.00	\$249.00	\$168,075.00	\$285.00	\$192,375.00
33 1	LS Tree Protection Plug and Abandon Existing Water	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,900.00	\$45,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00
34 1	LS Well	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
35 1	LS Dos Rios Connection	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
36 1	LS Connection to MRSO Segment 2	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
37 38,476	LF Gravity Sewer Outfall Testing	\$1.00	\$38,476.00	\$0.01	\$384.76	\$2.00	\$76,952.00	\$0.50	\$19,238.00	\$1.00	\$38,476.00	\$2.00	\$76,952.00	\$1.00	\$38,476.00	\$2.00	\$76,952.00	\$5.50	\$211,618.00	\$3.60	\$138,513.60
38 1	LS Disputes Review Board	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	SUB TOTAL BASE BID		\$18,071,242.50		\$18,892,773.95		\$20,069,667.00		\$20,818,310.80	ı	\$20,697,129.00		\$21,376,740.00		\$21,837,344.00		\$22,472,857.00		\$22,940,389.50		\$23,227,070.60
100 1	LS Mobilization	\$650,000.00	3.6% \$650,000.00	\$900,000.00 4.8%	\$900,000.00	\$1,000,000.00 5	.0% \$1,000,000.00	\$800,000.00	3.8% \$800,000.00	\$997,500.00	4.8% \$997,500.00	\$1,000,000.00 4	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	4.6% \$1,000,000.00	\$1,123,170.00	5.0% \$1,123,170.00	\$900,000.00	3.9% \$900,000.00	**********	5% \$1,110,000.00
Total 1	Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2 & 3		\$18,721,242.50		\$19,792,773.95		\$21,069,667.00		\$21,618,310.80		\$21,694,629.00		\$22,376,740.00		\$22,837,344.00		\$23,596,027.00		\$23,840,389.50		\$24,337,070.60
CALENDAR DAY	S TO COMPLETE		540		540		540		540		540		540		540		540		540		540
			[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		[5]		[6]		[7]		[8]		[9]		[10]